
Students will have the chance 
to deep dive into the course and 
careers areas that interest them 
most with Meet Melbourne 2020. 

Held over 4 weeks this May, Meet Melbourne 
has gone digital. We’ll be streaming our panel 
of Melbourne insiders to show students what 
life at Melbourne is really like.

Students will have the chance to:

 	• Explore our undergraduate degrees and 
pathways to graduate study 

 	• Meet some of the inspiring people who 
will be teaching and supporting them at 
Melbourne

 	• Get to know some of our current students 
and find out their tips for making the most 
of university life

 	• Take a closer look at how we’ll prepare you 
for exciting careers in demand now and in 
the future

 	• Find out about internship, work-
integrated-learning, volunteer, research 
and study abroad opportunities

 	• Learn more about how we’ll support 
you along the way from careers and 
course planning to peer and academic 
mentoring, health and wellbeing and 
student life.

To make sure students have access to all the 
information that they need live chat with faculty 
experts will be available during the event.

Students can join us for one or for all of 
our events.

  Register now

MEET MELBOURNE LIVE 2020

Careers Update 
May 2020

WEEK 1

Date Event

Tuesday 5 May Agriculture and food sciences 

Wednesday 6 May Health 

Thursday 7 May Law 

WEEK 2

Date Event

Tuesday 12 May Architecture, building, planning and design 

Wednesday 13 May Science 

Thursday 14 May Engineering

WEEK 3

Date Event

Tuesday 19 May Visual and performing arts 

Wednesday 20 May Music 

Thursday 21 May Education

WEEK 4

Date Event

Monday 25 May Veterinary medicine

Tuesday 26 May Arts, humanities and social sciences 

Wednesday 27 May Commerce 

Thursday 28 May Information technology and computer science

OUR TOP TIPS TO STUDY EFFECTIVELY FROM HOME
Why can’t they seem to get motivated and why does this keep happening? Here are some tips to you help get on track.

  Read more
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